
 

 

2017 WAFL 16’s FIXTURES 
 
MATCH 1 (WAFL Pre-Season Week 3) 
 

Saturday 11 March 5.00pm East Fremantle v East Perth East Fremantle Oval 

Saturday 11 March 5.00pm Peel Thunder v West Perth Bendigo Bank Stadium 

Saturday 11 March 9.00am South Fremantle v Claremont Fremantle Community Bank Oval 

Saturday 11 March 9.00am Swan Districts v Subiaco Steel Blue Oval 

BYE:  Perth    

MATCH 2 (WAFL Round 1) 

Saturday 18 March 5.00pm East Fremantle v Claremont East Fremantle Oval 

Saturday 18 March 11.40am East Perth v Peel Thunder Leederville Oval 

Saturday 18 March 9.00am South Fremantle v Subiaco Fremantle Community Bank Oval 

Saturday 18 March 5.00pm Swan Districts v Perth Steel Blue Oval 

BYE:  West Perth    

MATCH 3  

Saturday 25 March 9.00am Peel Thunder v East Fremantle Bendigo Bank Stadium 

Saturday 25 March 8.30am Subiaco v Perth Leederville Oval 

Saturday 25 March 5.00pm Swan Districts v South Fremantle Steel Blue Oval 

Sunday 26 March 4.30pm West Perth v East Perth HBF Arena 

BYE:  Claremont    

MATCH 4  

Friday 31 March 4.30pm West Perth v Subiaco HBF Arena 

Saturday 1 April 9.00am Peel Thunder v South Fremantle Bendigo Bank Stadium 

Saturday 1 April 9.20am East Perth v Swan Districts Leederville Oval 

Sunday 2 April 11.00am Perth v Claremont Gosnells Oval 

BYE:  East Fremantle  

MATCH 5 (SCHOOL HOLDAYS)  

Friday 7 April 5.35pm East Perth v Claremont Leederville Oval 

Saturday 8 April 2.00pm East Fremantle v Perth  East Fremantle Oval 

Saturday 8 April 5.35pm Subiaco v Peel Thunder Leederville Oval 

Saturday 8 April 9.00am South Fremantle v West Perth Fremantle Community Bank Oval 

BYE:  Swan Districts 

MATCH 6 (SCHOOL HOLDAYS) 

Tuesday 11 April 12.00pm Peel Thunder v Perth Bendigo Bank Stadium 

Tuesday 11 April 9.00am East Fremantle v Swan Districts East Fremantle Oval 

Wednesday 12 April 10.00am West Perth v Claremont HBF Arena 

Friday 14 April 8.30am Subiaco v East Perth Leederville Oval 

BYE: South Fremantle 

 
 
 
WAFL 16’s Selection Trial Game 1 Saturday April 15  
 

State Academy 16’s Induction Day Saturday April 22  
 
All matches are 4 x 20 minute quarters with NO time-on.  Breaks are 5 mins, 15 mins & 5 mins for all matches 

 
 

 


